
Oak Park Elementary School District 97
Payroll Fund Totals Fiscal Year:   2022-2023

Pay Cycle: Pay Period: Start Date: End Date: Pay Date:
150BIWEEKLY 12/15/2022 12/28/2022 01/13/2023
151BIWEEKLY 12/15/2022 12/28/2022 01/13/2023
152BIWEEKLY 12/15/2022 12/28/2022 01/13/2023

BIWEEKLY - Period Number:  150
2,408,139.1310 0.00 41,328.97 2,809,970.50360,502.40

137,527.4820 0.00 0.00 164,480.8926,953.41
953.0640 0.00 0.00 1,163.49210.43

0.0050 0.00 36,460.40 36,460.400.00
0.0051 66,572.14 0.00 66,572.140.00

$2,546,619.67Period Total: $66,572.14 $77,789.37 $3,078,647.42$387,666.24
BIWEEKLY - Period Number:  151

13,100.0010 0.00 146.25 13,246.250.00
0.0050 0.00 96.74 96.740.00
0.0051 276.75 0.00 276.750.00

$13,100.00Period Total: $276.75 $242.99 $13,619.74$0.00
BIWEEKLY - Period Number:  152

1,575.5410 0.00 0.00 1,575.540.00
0.0050 0.00 108.87 108.870.00
0.0051 120.53 0.00 120.530.00

$1,575.54Period Total: $120.53 $108.87 $1,804.94$0.00

End of Report
$2,561,295.21Grand Totals: $66,969.42 $78,141.23 $3,094,072.10$387,666.24
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